STATE OF KANSAS
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
CONSERVATION DIVISION
200 Colorado Derby Building
Wichita, Kansas 67202

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM

(File One Copy)

SURFACE CASING S	8 5/8"	1225 CEMEN	TED MITH -	400	SACKS	
CASING S	$\frac{7"}{5 \cdot 1/2"} \stackrel{\text{SET AT}}{=} 0$	3521 CEMEN - 3495 & 5 1	wall pa TED WITH 2" Liner	cker 200 3495-3800'	SACKS cemented	with 17(
PERFORATED AT	Open Hole 3800-4005'					
CONDITION OF WELL: GOOD	POOR	CASING LEAK	<u>x</u>	_ JUNK IN H	OLE	
OPERATOR'S SUGGESTED MET	HOD OF PLUGGING THIS	WELL See at	tached pro	cedure		
·						·
·	/					
	(If {dditional space	is needed use	back of fo	Oxm)		
IS WELL LOG ATTACHED TO	THIS APPLICATION AS RI (If not,	EQUIRED? <u>samp</u> explain)	le log l	IS ACO-1 FII	ED? <u>yes</u>	
DATE AND HOUR PLUGGING IS	(If : dditional space is needed use back of form) TACHED TO THIS APPLICATION AS REQUIRED?sample_log IS ACO-1 FILED?yes (If not, explain) PLUGGING IS DESIRED TO BEGINASAP THIS WELL WILL BE DONE IN ACCORDANCE WITH K.S.A. 55-101 et seq AND THE RULES AND THE STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION. Y REPRESENTATIVE AUTHORIZED TO BE IN CHARGE OF PLUGGING OPERATIONS:					
PLUGGING OF THIS WELL TEEGULATIONS OF THE STATE	WILL BE DONE IN ACC CORPORATION COMMISSION	ORDANCE WITH K	.S.A. 55-1	lO1 <u>et seq</u> A	ND THE RU	LES AND
NAME OF COMPANY REPRESENT						
A. M. Wardell		7663	HONE # (9	13) <u>434-4638</u>	3	TO STUSION
ADDRESS 510 NW 3rd, 1	Plainville, Kansas 67	7663			06.27.	1989
PLUGGING CONTRACTOR Ph:	illips Petroleum Compa	any L	ICENSE NO.	5229	CONSERVATION	DIVISION
ADDRESS Route 3, Box 20-	-A, Great Bend, Ks 675	530 P	HONE # (3)	16) <u>793–8421</u>	Wichita, Ka -	
PAYMENT WILL BE GUARANTE	ED BY OPERATOR OR AGE	NT SIGNED:	Q'	Ro ~		

ADDRESS Route 3, Box 20-A, Great Bend, Ks 67530

PHONE # (316) 793-8421

PAYMENT WILL BE GUARANTEED BY OPERATOR OR AGENT SIGNED:

Object Of Agent)

DATE: